
ALMA Observing Activity from 2025-04-14T17:59:00 to 2025-04-21T18:00:00
QA0 pass executions

2025-04-21
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

13:31:31 14:22:01 2024.1.00278.S HerBS-15_a_03_TM1 BEARS legacy: Companions with
Unusually Bright Spectral lines
(CUBS)

Hagimoto EA 12-m 3

13:02:16 14:13:14 2024.1.00950.S ACT-CL_J_e_01_7M Resolved studies of galaxy clusters in
the period of most rapid cluster
growth

van Marrewijk EU 7-m 1

12:26:39 13:16:56 2024.1.00278.S HerBS-15_a_03_TM1 BEARS legacy: Companions with
Unusually Bright Spectral lines
(CUBS)

Hagimoto EA 12-m 3

11:43:24 12:26:35 2024.1.00317.S IRAS_F18_a_03_TM1 Combining new and archival ALMA
observations for dense gas and star
formation studies in U/LIRGs

Ledger NA 12-m 3

11:42:21 12:49:23 2024.1.00373.S G024.524_a_03_TP Tracing the core mass growth in
filaments

Xu EA Total Power 3

11:32:11 12:50:20 2024.1.00117.S W43-MM1_a_03_7M A survey of Zeeman sensitive
molecules, in total intensity, towards
star forming regions

Cortes NA 7-m 3

10:54:35 11:43:20 2024.1.00213.S cloude_a_01_TM2 The origin of the wide-spread shocks
in the Central Molecular Zone:
excitation conditions in outflows and
slim filaments

Liu EA 12-m 1

10:44:46 11:42:15 2024.1.00373.S G030.844_a_03_TP Tracing the core mass growth in
filaments

Xu EA Total Power 3

09:46:14 10:06:23 2023.1.01732.S J1552108_a_01_TM2 Direct Constraints on Planet
Formation with the VLA and ALMA

Towner NA 12-m 1

09:33:22 09:46:09 2023.1.01732.S J1556247_a_01_TM2 Direct Constraints on Planet
Formation with the VLA and ALMA

Towner NA 12-m 1

09:11:37 09:24:46 2023.1.01732.S J1608156_a_01_TM2 Direct Constraints on Planet
Formation with the VLA and ALMA

Towner NA 12-m 1

09:08:26 10:00:07 2024.1.00117.S IRAS_165_a_03_7M A survey of Zeeman sensitive
molecules, in total intensity, towards
star forming regions

Cortes NA 7-m 3

08:53:01 09:50:50 2024.1.00373.S G030.844_a_03_TP Tracing the core mass growth in
filaments

Xu EA Total Power 3

08:14:21 08:33:39 2023.1.01732.S J1600184_a_01_TM2 Direct Constraints on Planet
Formation with the VLA and ALMA

Towner NA 12-m 1

07:55:28 08:14:15 2023.1.01732.S J1603576_a_01_TM2 Direct Constraints on Planet
Formation with the VLA and ALMA

Towner NA 12-m 1

07:47:14 09:08:22 2024.1.01057.S Roph_a_01_7M Understanding the morphology of
spinning dust emission with ACA

Vidal CL 7-m 1

07:42:50 07:55:22 2023.1.01732.S J1603579_a_01_TM2 Direct Constraints on Planet
Formation with the VLA and ALMA

Towner NA 12-m 1

07:26:37 07:42:44 2023.1.01732.S J1608232_a_01_TM2 Direct Constraints on Planet
Formation with the VLA and ALMA

Towner NA 12-m 1

07:25:30 08:51:28 2024.1.00103.S SgrA_sta_a_03_TP The Molecular Flow of the Milky
Way's Candidate Nuclear Jet

Cecil NA Total Power 3

07:07:39 07:26:31 2023.1.01732.S J1609593_a_01_TM2 Direct Constraints on Planet
Formation with the VLA and ALMA

Towner NA 12-m 1

06:54:42 07:07:30 2023.1.01732.S J1611509_a_01_TM2 Direct Constraints on Planet
Formation with the VLA and ALMA

Towner NA 12-m 1

06:35:05 06:54:36 2023.1.01732.S J1612391_a_01_TM2 Direct Constraints on Planet
Formation with the VLA and ALMA

Towner NA 12-m 1

06:21:23 06:34:59 2023.1.01732.S J1616334_a_01_TM2 Direct Constraints on Planet
Formation with the VLA and ALMA

Towner NA 12-m 1

06:05:25 07:17:00 2024.1.01547.S NGC_5916_a_03_7M ALMA ACA unbiased imaging survey
of nearby interacting galaxies in the
southern hemisphere

Kaneko EA 7-m 3

06:05:09 06:18:33 2023.1.01732.S J1618190_a_01_TM2 Direct Constraints on Planet Towner NA 12-m 1



Formation with the VLA and ALMA

06:04:46 07:25:25 2024.1.00103.S SgrA_sta_a_03_TP The Molecular Flow of the Milky
Way's Candidate Nuclear Jet

Cecil NA Total Power 3

03:12:36 04:11:32 2024.1.00261.S SDSSJ134_b_03_TM1 Resolving the CO spatial extend of
submillimeter galaxies around
enormous Lyman-alpha nebulae

Wang EA 12-m 3

02:25:18 03:45:52 2024.1.01154.S Antennae_d_03_7M CO(1-0) mapping toward the
Antennae tidal tails

Maeda EA 7-m 3

02:23:50 03:08:42 2024.1.00028.S M64_a_03_TM2 Beholding Massive Star Cluster
Formation and Evolution with the "Evil
Eye"

Sun NA 12-m 3

00:49:37 02:10:59 2024.1.01154.S Antennae_d_03_7M CO(1-0) mapping toward the
Antennae tidal tails

Maeda EA 7-m 3

00:35:50 01:44:09 2024.1.00261.S SDSSJ120_a_03_TM1 Resolving the CO spatial extend of
submillimeter galaxies around
enormous Lyman-alpha nebulae

Wang EA 12-m 3

2025-04-20
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:59:32 00:20:40 2024.1.01648.S J111620+_a_03_7M Constraining the opacity and
compactness of accretion and jet
flows in LLAGNs

Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 3

23:32:30 00:35:39 2024.1.00261.S Jackpot_a_03_TM1 Resolving the CO spatial extend of
submillimeter galaxies around
enormous Lyman-alpha nebulae

Wang EA 12-m 3

22:29:24 23:32:25 2024.1.00261.S Jackpot_a_03_TM1 Resolving the CO spatial extend of
submillimeter galaxies around
enormous Lyman-alpha nebulae

Wang EA 12-m 3

22:09:24 23:24:05 2024.1.00950.S ACT-CL_J_g_01_7M Resolved studies of galaxy clusters in
the period of most rapid cluster
growth

van Marrewijk EU 7-m 1

21:18:12 22:29:17 2024.1.00696.S OMC-2_FI_a_01_TM1 The growth of carbon in the early
Solar System

Bianchi EU 12-m 1

19:55:44 20:58:19 2024.1.01458.S HD34282_a_01_TM2 Testing the vortex hypothesis in a
protoplanetary disk

Ma NA 12-m 1

19:55:14 21:13:10 2024.1.00970.S L1544_a_01_7M Mapping the Spatial Distribution of
Complex Molecules in L1544 with
ALMA Band 1

Scibelli NA 7-m 1

19:39:24 19:55:41 2024.1.00458.S AB_Aurig_a_01_TM2 Detecting Free-free Emission around
Embedded Protoplanets

Law NA 12-m 1

18:44:30 20:00:03 2024.1.00540.S Per-emb-_a_03_TP Weighting the role of streamers during
the embedded phase of star formation

Pineda EU Total Power 3

18:40:48 19:06:37 2024.1.01772.S rrs2008_a_03_TM2 A MIRI/MRS Deep Dive into Dust
Loss and Disk Chemistry for Three
Archetypical Proplyds

Ballering NA 12-m 3

17:39:26 18:44:26 2024.1.00685.S NGC1333_a_03_TP The cold gas and ice chemistry of
protostellar hot corinos

Jorgensen EU Total Power 3

17:32:41 18:48:48 2024.1.01547.S IC_1870_a_03_7M ALMA ACA unbiased imaging survey
of nearby interacting galaxies in the
southern hemisphere

Kaneko EA 7-m 3

17:10:49 18:17:18 2024.1.01168.S JKCS041_a_01_TM1 Quenching MaDCoWS: a systematic
investigation on environmental
quenching in distant galaxy clusters

Lin EA 12-m 1

16:04:39 17:10:45 2024.1.01168.S JKCS041_a_01_TM1 Quenching MaDCoWS: a systematic
investigation on environmental
quenching in distant galaxy clusters

Lin EA 12-m 1

13:03:58 14:11:53 2024.1.01105.S PSOJ011+_a_03_TM1 Embarking on the quest to unravel the
interplay between Black Hole growth
and Galaxy properties in the
HYPERION Sample

Tripodi EU 12-m 3

11:53:27 12:49:56 2024.1.01044.P e25p20_surv_a_01_TM1Can magnetars in complex
environments explain the origin of
Fast Radio Bursts?

Cruces CL 12-m 1

11:18:57 12:30:20 2024.1.01696.S G11.0970_a_03_TP The initial gas motions: Outflow and
shock towards extremely young high-
mass clumps

Lin OTHER Total Power 3

10:53:58 11:53:18 2024.1.01044.P e25p20_surv_a_01_TM1Can magnetars in complex
environments explain the origin of
Fast Radio Bursts?

Cruces CL 12-m 1

10:20:52 11:18:53 2024.1.00373.S G030.844_a_03_TP Tracing the core mass growth in
filaments

Xu EA Total Power 3



09:54:18 10:53:44 2024.1.01044.P e25p20_surv_a_01_TM1Can magnetars in complex
environments explain the origin of
Fast Radio Bursts?

Cruces CL 12-m 1

09:09:15 10:19:53 2024.1.01129.S AGAL030._a_06_TP Statistical Study of Cores at the Onset
of High-mass Star Formation

Morii EA Total Power 6

08:55:59 09:54:05 2024.1.01044.P e25p20_surv_a_01_TM1Can magnetars in complex
environments explain the origin of
Fast Radio Bursts?

Cruces CL 12-m 1

08:01:29 09:09:10 2024.1.01571.S RCW103_H_a_03_TP Investigating the HCO+/CO
Abundance Ratio in the Cosmic-Ray
Irradiated Clouds Associated with
Supernova Remnant RCW 103

Inoue EA Total Power 3

07:51:13 08:54:18 2024.1.01044.P e25p20_surv_a_01_TM1Can magnetars in complex
environments explain the origin of
Fast Radio Bursts?

Cruces CL 12-m 1

06:53:30 08:01:24 2024.1.01571.S RCW103_H_a_03_TP Investigating the HCO+/CO
Abundance Ratio in the Cosmic-Ray
Irradiated Clouds Associated with
Supernova Remnant RCW 103

Inoue EA Total Power 3

06:51:53 07:50:58 2024.1.01044.P e25p20_surv_a_01_TM1Can magnetars in complex
environments explain the origin of
Fast Radio Bursts?

Cruces CL 12-m 1

05:51:52 06:51:24 2024.1.01044.P e25p20_surv_a_01_TM1Can magnetars in complex
environments explain the origin of
Fast Radio Bursts?

Cruces CL 12-m 1

05:41:50 06:53:26 2024.1.01696.S G11.0970_a_03_TP The initial gas motions: Outflow and
shock towards extremely young high-
mass clumps

Lin OTHER Total Power 3

04:52:32 05:51:43 2024.1.01044.P e25p20_surv_a_01_TM1Can magnetars in complex
environments explain the origin of
Fast Radio Bursts?

Cruces CL 12-m 1

04:33:01 05:41:11 2024.1.01571.S RCW103_H_a_03_TP Investigating the HCO+/CO
Abundance Ratio in the Cosmic-Ray
Irradiated Clouds Associated with
Supernova Remnant RCW 103

Inoue EA Total Power 3

03:50:33 04:52:23 2024.1.01044.P e25p20_surv_a_01_TM1Can magnetars in complex
environments explain the origin of
Fast Radio Bursts?

Cruces CL 12-m 1

02:46:44 03:21:19 2024.1.01648.S J120355-_a_06_7M Constraining the opacity and
compactness of accretion and jet
flows in LLAGNs

Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 6

02:34:48 03:16:04 2023.1.00229.S COALAS-S_i_04_TM1 Constraining the gas content and
excitation mechanism in the
Spiderweb protocluster at z=2.2

Chen EU 12-m 4

01:53:06 02:34:41 2023.1.00229.S COALAS-S_i_04_TM1 Constraining the gas content and
excitation mechanism in the
Spiderweb protocluster at z=2.2

Chen EU 12-m 4

01:22:45 02:31:02 2024.1.01462.S J121918._a_04_7M Statistical Survey of Molecular Gas
Reservoir associated with Extreme
Starburst Galaxies in the Local
Universe

Lee EA 7-m 4

01:04:40 01:52:59 2023.1.00229.S COALAS-S_b_04_TM1 Constraining the gas content and
excitation mechanism in the
Spiderweb protocluster at z=2.2

Chen EU 12-m 4

2025-04-19
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:45:48 00:33:51 2023.1.00229.S COALAS-S_a_04_TM1 Constraining the gas content and
excitation mechanism in the
Spiderweb protocluster at z=2.2

Chen EU 12-m 4

23:02:20 00:25:05 2024.1.00685.S HOPS-373_a_03_7M The cold gas and ice chemistry of
protostellar hot corinos

Jorgensen EU 7-m 3

22:53:58 00:04:38 2024.1.00415.S IC443_i_06_TP A study of molecular clouds in the
SNR IC443: toward understanding the
cosmic-ray acceleration efficiency

Kokusho EA Total Power 6

22:39:53 23:02:08 2024.1.01648.S J075126+_a_06_7M Constraining the opacity and
compactness of accretion and jet
flows in LLAGNs

Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 6

22:08:46 23:28:01 2024.1.01511.S W0533-34_a_06_TM1 Cool Neutral Gas Outflows in High-z
Hot DOGs

Butler EU 12-m 6

21:43:05 22:53:52 2024.1.00415.S IC443_a_06_TP A study of molecular clouds in the
SNR IC443: toward understanding the
cosmic-ray

Kokusho EA Total Power 6



acceleration efficiency

21:08:50 22:39:34 2024.1.01304.S 1-N166_cn_06_7M A comprehensive molecular gas study
in the CO Arc region in the Large
Magellanic Cloud

Yamada EA 7-m 6

20:26:41 21:46:01 2024.1.01511.S W0533-34_a_06_TM1 Cool Neutral Gas Outflows in High-z
Hot DOGs

Butler EU 12-m 6

20:09:27 21:43:00 2024.1.00684.S L1544_a_07_TP The calm before the storm: diving into
the centre of a pre-stellar core

Caselli EU Total Power 7

19:40:46 21:01:29 2024.1.01380.S NGC1427A_a_06_7M Resolving the mystery of the "missing"
molecular gas in the actively stripped
Fornax cluster dwarf galaxy NGC
1427A

Zabel OTHER 7-m 6

19:00:42 20:26:38 2024.1.00727.S HOPS87_a_06_TM1 Digging into the Newly Discovered
Shock-associated Molecular
Inventories near Extremely Young
Protostellar Outflows

Hsu EA 12-m 6

18:25:34 20:01:24 2024.1.00684.S L1544_a_07_TP The calm before the storm: diving into
the centre of a pre-stellar core

Caselli EU Total Power 7

18:20:44 19:40:42 2024.1.01380.S NGC1427A_a_06_7M Resolving the mystery of the "missing"
molecular gas in the actively stripped
Fornax cluster dwarf galaxy NGC
1427A

Zabel OTHER 7-m 6

17:17:39 18:25:08 2024.1.01380.S NGC1427A_a_06_TP Resolving the mystery of the "missing"
molecular gas in the actively stripped
Fornax cluster dwarf galaxy NGC
1427A

Zabel OTHER Total Power 6

16:37:17 17:55:48 2024.1.01380.S NGC1427A_a_06_7M Resolving the mystery of the "missing"
molecular gas in the actively stripped
Fornax cluster dwarf galaxy NGC
1427A

Zabel OTHER 7-m 6

16:29:50 18:05:42 2023.1.00169.S IRAS0416_b_07_TM1 H2CO as thermometer for young
embedded disks

van 't Hoff NA 12-m 7

16:01:06 17:09:34 2024.1.00148.S BridgeGH_n_06_TP An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey in
the Lowest Metallicity Environment in
the Magellanic System

Tokuda EA Total Power 6

15:33:31 16:37:12 2024.1.01462.S J013833._a_05_7M Statistical Survey of Molecular Gas
Reservoir associated with Extreme
Starburst Galaxies in the Local
Universe

Lee EA 7-m 5

15:02:41 16:21:14 2024.1.01511.S W2305-00_a_06_TM1 Cool Neutral Gas Outflows in High-z
Hot DOGs

Butler EU 12-m 6

14:52:12 16:01:00 2024.1.00148.S BridgeGH_n_06_TP An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey in
the Lowest Metallicity Environment in
the Magellanic System

Tokuda EA Total Power 6

13:44:26 15:02:37 2024.1.01511.S W2305-00_a_06_TM1 Cool Neutral Gas Outflows in High-z
Hot DOGs

Butler EU 12-m 6

13:39:36 14:58:00 2024.1.01462.S J231354._a_05_7M Statistical Survey of Molecular Gas
Reservoir associated with Extreme
Starburst Galaxies in the Local
Universe

Lee EA 7-m 5

13:28:35 14:44:51 2024.1.01179.S Field_2_a_06_TP A Complete View of Low Metallicity
Star Forming Complexes in the Local
Group Dwarf NGC 6822

Chown NA Total Power 6

13:05:21 13:30:59 2024.1.01238.S NGC7716_a_07_TM2 What triggers AGN activity? The role
of double bars in an AGN and control
sample

Audibert EU 12-m 7

12:18:53 13:28:30 2024.1.01129.S AGAL030._a_06_TP Statistical Study of Cores at the Onset
of High-mass Star Formation

Morii EA Total Power 6

12:14:36 13:05:14 2024.1.01553.S 3C424_a_05_TM1 Deciphering cold molecular gas
dynamics in powerful radio galaxies: a
comprehensive ALMA+MUSE study

Audibert EU 12-m 5

11:12:52 12:03:39 2024.1.01553.S 3C386_a_06_TM1 Deciphering cold molecular gas
dynamics in powerful radio galaxies: a
comprehensive ALMA+MUSE study

Audibert EU 12-m 6

10:47:41 12:17:52 2024.1.00125.S G31.41+0_a_06_7M Revealing magnetic fields at cloud
scale

Dall'Olio EU 7-m 6

10:23:18 12:04:22 2024.1.00194.S W28F_a_07_TP Physics and chemistry of dense
molecular gas interacting with

Tu OTHER Total Power 7



SNR W28

09:58:30 11:12:46 2024.1.01296.S 2mass_J1_a_06_TM1 A deep dive into the carbon-rich disk
around the very low-mass star
2MASS J16053215-1933159

Grant EU 12-m 6

09:17:18 10:47:37 2024.1.00125.S G31.41+0_a_06_7M Revealing magnetic fields at cloud
scale

Dall'Olio EU 7-m 6

08:43:46 09:58:27 2024.1.01296.S 2mass_J1_a_06_TM1 A deep dive into the carbon-rich disk
around the very low-mass star
2MASS J16053215-1933159

Grant EU 12-m 6

08:42:41 10:23:14 2024.1.01486.S SNR_G1.9_a_07_TP What is the origin of the anistropic
shape of the youngest SNR?

Enokiya EA Total Power 7

07:46:55 09:17:15 2024.1.00125.S G31.41+0_a_06_7M Revealing magnetic fields at cloud
scale

Dall'Olio EU 7-m 6

06:54:59 08:34:25 2024.1.01137.S hd163296_a_07_TM1 Zooming into a deeply embedded
CPD within the disc of HD163296

Izquierdo NA 12-m 7

06:53:01 08:42:35 2024.1.00194.S W28F_a_07_TP Physics and chemistry of dense
molecular gas interacting with SNR
W28

Tu OTHER Total Power 7

06:09:07 07:46:52 2024.1.00125.S G31.41+0_a_06_7M Revealing magnetic fields at cloud
scale

Dall'Olio EU 7-m 6

05:25:24 06:54:55 2024.1.00446.S HD_14252_a_07_TM1 Misaligned chemistry: investigating
the influence of the misalgined inner
disk on the outer disk chemistry in HD
142527

Temmink EU 12-m 7

05:11:47 06:52:57 2024.1.00194.S W28F_a_07_TP Physics and chemistry of dense
molecular gas interacting with SNR
W28

Tu OTHER Total Power 7

04:48:01 06:09:02 2024.1.01057.S Roph_a_01_7M Understanding the morphology of
spinning dust emission with ACA

Vidal CL 7-m 1

03:51:43 04:51:21 2023.1.00229.S COALAS-S_e_04_TM1 Constraining the gas content and
excitation mechanism in the
Spiderweb protocluster at z=2.2

Chen EU 12-m 4

03:27:13 04:47:57 2024.1.01057.S Roph_a_01_7M Understanding the morphology of
spinning dust emission with ACA

Vidal CL 7-m 1

03:15:36 03:51:36 2023.1.00229.S COALAS-S_d_04_TM1 Constraining the gas content and
excitation mechanism in the
Spiderweb protocluster at z=2.2

Chen EU 12-m 4

02:00:15 03:22:23 2024.1.01536.S Coma172_a_06_7M The COCOA survey: CO in Coma
with the ACA

Zabel OTHER 7-m 6

01:09:45 02:54:43 2024.1.00839.S J1000+02_a_07_TM1 Ultradeep [CII] observations of
rotating gas disks at z=4.5

Lelli EU 12-m 7

00:32:04 01:48:19 2024.1.00646.S BHR71-1_c_06_7M Revealing the star-formation
efficiency and accretion history in an
isolated protostellar system

Bourke EU 7-m 6

2025-04-18
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:52:51 00:51:21 2023.1.00229.S COALAS-S_f_04_TM1 Constraining the gas content and
excitation mechanism in the
Spiderweb protocluster at z=2.2

Chen EU 12-m 4

22:46:32 23:57:35 2024.1.00415.S IC443_b_06_TP A study of molecular clouds in the
SNR IC443: toward understanding the
cosmic-ray acceleration efficiency

Kokusho EA Total Power 6

22:24:55 23:48:17 2024.1.00498.S J0551-48_a_07_7M The Nature of Early Starburst Activity:
A Survey of Cosmic Fluorine at
Redshifts 2-5

Riechers EU 7-m 7

22:18:55 23:25:57 2024.1.00689.S HD_56096_a_06_TM1 The chemical inventory of the disk
around AGB star L2 Pup can reveal
its dynamical state

Van de Sande EU 12-m 6

21:12:26 22:46:01 2024.1.00684.S L1544_a_07_TP The calm before the storm: diving into
the centre of a pre-stellar core

Caselli EU Total Power 7

21:02:12 22:24:47 2024.1.00498.S J0604_a_07_7M The Nature of Early Starburst Activity:
A Survey of Cosmic Fluorine at
Redshifts 2-5

Riechers EU 7-m 7

20:55:21 22:00:07 2024.1.01774.S IRAS_041_a_06_TM2 Measuring the Bulk Properties of a 3
Myr Transiting Exoplanet and its
Original Protoplanetary Disk

Feinstein NA 12-m 6

19:30:09 20:37:16 2024.1.01329.S IRAS_S04_a_07_TM1 Planet formation in extreme
environments: proving the ubiquity of
disk substructures in the substellar
regime

Santamaria-
Miranda

CL 12-m 7

17:40:25 19:21:18 2024.1.01001.L AB_Aur_a_07_TM1 A Survey of Planet-Forming Pegues EU NA 12-m 7



Chemistry in the Precursor
Environments of Giant Planets

17:07:02 17:37:40 2024.1.01396.S PJ0305_a_06_TM1 Resolving gassy variations in the low-
to-high J CO lines in lensed starbursts
at cosmic noon

Harrington CL 12-m 6

16:14:53 17:33:32 2024.1.01380.S NGC1427A_a_06_7M Resolving the mystery of the "missing"
molecular gas in the actively stripped
Fornax cluster dwarf galaxy NGC
1427A

Zabel OTHER 7-m 6

15:26:53 16:55:14 2024.1.00574.S IC1613_a_06_TM1 The Last Refuge of CO and PAH
Emission in the Most Metal Poor
Galaxies

Tarantino NA 12-m 6

13:52:09 15:18:39 2024.1.00574.S IC1613_a_06_TM1 The Last Refuge of CO and PAH
Emission in the Most Metal Poor
Galaxies

Tarantino NA 12-m 6

13:40:36 14:36:42 2024.1.00291.S B2114+02_a_07_7M CO Excitation in the Brightest
Strongly-Lensed Quasars at High
Redshift

Riechers EU 7-m 7

12:45:34 14:00:21 2024.1.01179.S Field_1_a_06_TP A Complete View of Low Metallicity
Star Forming Complexes in the Local
Group Dwarf NGC 6822

Chown NA Total Power 6

12:15:36 13:32:30 2024.1.01465.S SPT2132-_a_10_TM1 How dusty star-forming galaxies stay
cool with OI63µm at z>4: the first
statistical survey of C,N,O line
diagnostics

Harrington CL 12-m 10

11:13:55 12:04:35 2024.1.01553.S 3C424_a_05_TM1 Deciphering cold molecular gas
dynamics in powerful radio galaxies: a
comprehensive ALMA+MUSE study

Audibert EU 12-m 5

10:40:43 11:54:57 2024.1.00291.S B2114+02_b_07_7M CO Excitation in the Brightest
Strongly-Lensed Quasars at High
Redshift

Riechers EU 7-m 7

10:30:20 12:37:51 2023.1.00360.L G18.89-0_a_07_TP UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA Total Power 7

09:20:20 10:29:14 2024.1.01129.S AGAL030._a_06_TP Statistical Study of Cores at the Onset
of High-mass Star Formation

Morii EA Total Power 6

09:11:30 10:50:03 2024.1.00252.S I16547-4_a_07_TM1 Polarization observations of
Streamers in massive star-formation
regions

Zhu CL 12-m 7

08:08:38 09:18:06 2024.1.01129.S AGAL030._a_06_TP Statistical Study of Cores at the Onset
of High-mass Star Formation

Morii EA Total Power 6

07:16:11 09:05:30 2024.1.00252.S I16547-4_a_07_TM1 Polarization observations of
Streamers in massive star-formation
regions

Zhu CL 12-m 7

06:59:18 08:08:13 2024.1.01129.S AGAL030._a_06_TP Statistical Study of Cores at the Onset
of High-mass Star Formation

Morii EA Total Power 6

06:41:14 07:03:38 2024.1.01648.S J150705+_a_03_7M Constraining the opacity and
compactness of accretion and jet
flows in LLAGNs

Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 3

06:14:03 06:36:46 2024.1.01648.S J153213-_a_03_7M Constraining the opacity and
compactness of accretion and jet
flows in LLAGNs

Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 3

05:31:24 07:01:01 2024.1.00446.S HD_14252_a_07_TM1 Misaligned chemistry: investigating
the influence of the misalgined inner
disk on the outer disk chemistry in HD
142527

Temmink EU 12-m 7

05:18:39 06:59:14 2024.1.00194.S W28F_a_07_TP Physics and chemistry of dense
molecular gas interacting with SNR
W28

Tu OTHER Total Power 7

04:20:45 05:30:24 2024.1.00426.S IRAS_162_b_07_TM1 An unbiased line survey of the
molecular treasure trove Oph-IRS 48

Booth NA 12-m 7

04:09:47 05:17:38 2024.1.01571.S RCW103_H_a_03_TP Investigating the HCO+/CO
Abundance Ratio in the Cosmic-Ray
Irradiated Clouds Associated with
Supernova Remnant RCW 103

Inoue EA Total Power 3

03:13:48 04:09:43 2024.1.01571.S RCW103_1_b_03_TP Investigating the HCO+/CO
Abundance Ratio in the Cosmic-Ray
Irradiated Clouds Associated with
Supernova Remnant RCW 103

Inoue EA Total Power 3



02:12:23 03:58:08 2024.1.00839.S J1000+02_a_07_TM1 Ultradeep [CII] observations of
rotating gas disks at z=4.5

Lelli EU 12-m 7

01:01:47 02:11:33 2024.1.00689.S HD_56096_b_06_TM1 The chemical inventory of the disk
around AGB star L2 Pup can reveal
its dynamical state

Van de Sande EU 12-m 6

2025-04-17
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:47:29 00:47:25 2024.1.01553.S 3C180_a_05_TM1 Deciphering cold molecular gas
dynamics in powerful radio galaxies: a
comprehensive ALMA+MUSE study

Audibert EU 12-m 5

23:04:40 00:14:57 2024.1.00415.S IC443_b_06_TP A study of molecular clouds in the
SNR IC443: toward understanding the
cosmic-ray acceleration efficiency

Kokusho EA Total Power 6

22:24:24 23:34:08 2024.1.00689.S HD_56096_b_06_TM1 The chemical inventory of the disk
around AGB star L2 Pup can reveal
its dynamical state

Van de Sande EU 12-m 6

21:44:47 22:41:03 2024.1.00415.S IC443_m_06_TP A study of molecular clouds in the
SNR IC443: toward understanding the
cosmic-ray acceleration efficiency

Kokusho EA Total Power 6

20:33:27 21:44:41 2024.1.00415.S IC443_m_06_TP A study of molecular clouds in the
SNR IC443: toward understanding the
cosmic-ray acceleration efficiency

Kokusho EA Total Power 6

19:35:35 20:43:03 2024.1.01329.S IRAS_S04_a_07_TM1 Planet formation in extreme
environments: proving the ubiquity of
disk substructures in the substellar
regime

Santamaria-
Miranda

CL 12-m 7

15:58:52 17:41:14 2024.1.01771.S GLASS_z1_a_08_TM1 A deep look into the physics of the
interstellar medium 360 Myr after the
Big Bang

Castellano EU 12-m 8

15:57:48 17:10:52 2024.1.00476.S N66_a_08_TP Investigating the CI/CO Abundance
Ratio of Shock-Excited Gas in the
Small Magellanic Supernova
Remnant

Izumi EA Total Power 8

14:36:24 15:30:38 2024.1.01396.S PJ0226_a_07_TM1 Resolving gassy variations in the low-
to-high J CO lines in lensed starbursts
at cosmic noon

Harrington CL 12-m 7

14:33:21 15:43:41 2024.1.00476.S N66_a_08_TP Investigating the CI/CO Abundance
Ratio of Shock-Excited Gas in the
Small Magellanic Supernova
Remnant

Izumi EA Total Power 8

13:22:05 14:33:17 2024.1.00476.S N66_a_08_TP Investigating the CI/CO Abundance
Ratio of Shock-Excited Gas in the
Small Magellanic Supernova
Remnant

Izumi EA Total Power 8

13:09:14 14:36:19 2024.1.00574.S IC1613_a_06_TM1 The Last Refuge of CO and PAH
Emission in the Most Metal Poor
Galaxies

Tarantino NA 12-m 6

12:14:06 12:52:26 2024.1.01553.S 3C456_a_05_TM1 Deciphering cold molecular gas
dynamics in powerful radio galaxies: a
comprehensive ALMA+MUSE study

Audibert EU 12-m 5

11:09:58 13:11:22 2023.1.00360.L G18.89-0_a_07_TP UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA Total Power 7

10:55:48 12:04:51 2024.1.00412.S J2318-31_a_06_TM1 Directly detecting cool molecular gas
in z>6 star-forming galaxies

Hodge EU 12-m 6

09:43:46 11:38:13 2023.1.00615.S H-MM1_b_07_7M Structure and kinematics of the
complete freeze-out zone in a
prestellar core

Vastel EU 7-m 7

09:32:20 10:54:58 2024.1.01426.S EX_Lup_a_07_TM2 Deep dive into the clumpy ring around
EX Lup

Kospal OTHER 12-m 7

09:18:53 11:09:48 2023.1.00360.L G18.89-0_a_07_TP UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA Total Power 7

07:50:24 09:19:16 2024.1.00446.S HD_14252_a_07_TM1 Misaligned chemistry: investigating
the influence of the misalgined inner
disk on the outer disk chemistry in HD
142527

Temmink EU 12-m 7

07:07:11 09:18:42 2023.1.00360.L G18.89-0_a_07_TP UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA Total Power 7

06:34:58 07:50:21 2024.1.01523.S TNJ1338-_a_09_TM1 Dust continuum and line observations
to confirm the presence of a dual
AGN system in

Saxena EU 12-m 9



a radio galaxy at z=4.1

05:46:25 06:19:44 2024.1.01553.S 3C287.1_a_05_TM1 Deciphering cold molecular gas
dynamics in powerful radio galaxies: a
comprehensive ALMA+MUSE study

Audibert EU 12-m 5

05:34:08 07:07:04 2024.1.01486.S SNR_G1.9_a_07_TP What is the origin of the anistropic
shape of the youngest SNR?

Enokiya EA Total Power 7

04:54:30 05:22:35 2023.1.01732.S J1609593_a_06_TM1 Direct Constraints on Planet
Formation with the VLA and ALMA

Towner NA 12-m 6

04:37:02 05:32:02 2024.1.01571.S RCW103_1_b_03_TP Investigating the HCO+/CO
Abundance Ratio in the Cosmic-Ray
Irradiated Clouds Associated with
Supernova Remnant RCW 103

Inoue EA Total Power 3

04:09:35 05:30:24 2024.1.01057.S Roph_a_01_7M Understanding the morphology of
spinning dust emission with ACA

Vidal CL 7-m 1

03:50:07 04:54:09 2024.1.00426.S IRAS_162_i_07_TM1 An unbiased line survey of the
molecular treasure trove Oph-IRS 48

Booth NA 12-m 7

03:40:55 04:36:58 2024.1.01571.S RCW103_1_a_03_TP Investigating the HCO+/CO
Abundance Ratio in the Cosmic-Ray
Irradiated Clouds Associated with
Supernova Remnant RCW 103

Inoue EA Total Power 3

02:03:59 03:50:03 2024.1.00839.S J1000+02_a_07_TM1 Ultradeep [CII] observations of
rotating gas disks at z=4.5

Lelli EU 12-m 7

00:52:31 02:02:25 2024.1.00689.S HD_56096_b_06_TM1 The chemical inventory of the disk
around AGB star L2 Pup can reveal
its dynamical state

Van de Sande EU 12-m 6

2025-04-16
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:23:27 00:34:15 2024.1.00415.S IC443_i_06_TP A study of molecular clouds in the
SNR IC443: toward understanding the
cosmic-ray acceleration efficiency

Kokusho EA Total Power 6

23:21:21 00:29:11 2024.1.00689.S HD_56096_a_06_TM1 The chemical inventory of the disk
around AGB star L2 Pup can reveal
its dynamical state

Van de Sande EU 12-m 6

15:22:50 16:52:13 2024.1.00574.S IC1613_a_06_TM1 The Last Refuge of CO and PAH
Emission in the Most Metal Poor
Galaxies

Tarantino NA 12-m 6

13:44:15 15:13:33 2024.1.00574.S IC1613_a_06_TM1 The Last Refuge of CO and PAH
Emission in the Most Metal Poor
Galaxies

Tarantino NA 12-m 6

13:38:00 15:34:34 2024.1.00476.S N66_a_08_7M Investigating the CI/CO Abundance
Ratio of Shock-Excited Gas in the
Small Magellanic Supernova
Remnant

Izumi EA 7-m 8

12:30:13 13:36:23 2024.1.01511.S W2238+26_a_07_TM1 Cool Neutral Gas Outflows in High-z
Hot DOGs

Butler EU 12-m 7

12:21:15 12:35:48 2024.1.00476.S N66_a_08_TP Investigating the CI/CO Abundance
Ratio of Shock-Excited Gas in the
Small Magellanic Supernova
Remnant

Izumi EA Total Power 8

10:41:19 12:34:12 2023.1.00615.S H-MM1_b_07_7M Structure and kinematics of the
complete freeze-out zone in a
prestellar core

Vastel EU 7-m 7

10:21:12 12:06:44 2024.1.00505.S W51-IRS2_c_07_TM1 Unveiling jet/disk structures in high-
mass young stellar objects using
water masers

Gil CL 12-m 7

10:19:12 12:08:31 2023.1.00360.L G18.89-0_a_07_TP UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA Total Power 7

08:46:30 10:41:15 2023.1.00615.S H-MM1_b_07_7M Structure and kinematics of the
complete freeze-out zone in a
prestellar core

Vastel EU 7-m 7

08:42:20 10:15:27 2024.1.00852.S HIP_8002_a_06_TM1 A survey of ScoCen's A type stars:
the first complete view on disk
evolution for intermediate mass hosts

Lovell NA 12-m 6

08:00:46 10:19:01 2023.1.00360.L G18.89-0_a_07_TP UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA Total Power 7

07:16:08 08:41:21 2024.1.00852.S HIP_8042_a_06_TM1 A survey of ScoCen's A type stars:
the first complete view on disk
evolution for intermediate

Lovell NA 12-m 6



mass hosts

06:52:02 08:00:32 2024.1.01129.S AGAL030._a_06_TP Statistical Study of Cores at the Onset
of High-mass Star Formation

Morii EA Total Power 6

05:50:33 07:11:15 2024.1.01129.S AGAL006._a_06_7M Statistical Study of Cores at the Onset
of High-mass Star Formation

Morii EA 7-m 6

05:48:28 07:11:24 2024.1.01013.S pds_70_a_07_TM1 Unveiling accreting protoplanets
through high energy molecular
transitions

Rampinelli EU 12-m 7

05:18:21 06:50:40 2024.1.01486.S SNR_G1.9_a_07_TP What is the origin of the anistropic
shape of the youngest SNR?

Enokiya EA Total Power 7

04:36:58 05:50:24 2024.1.00291.S B1359+15_a_07_7M CO Excitation in the Brightest
Strongly-Lensed Quasars at High
Redshift

Riechers EU 7-m 7

04:30:03 05:04:54 2024.1.01571.S RCW103_1_a_03_TP Investigating the HCO+/CO
Abundance Ratio in the Cosmic-Ray
Irradiated Clouds Associated with
Supernova Remnant RCW 103

Inoue EA Total Power 3

03:41:01 05:24:42 2024.1.01013.S pds_70_a_07_TM1 Unveiling accreting protoplanets
through high energy molecular
transitions

Rampinelli EU 12-m 7

03:34:14 04:30:00 2024.1.01571.S RCW103_1_a_03_TP Investigating the HCO+/CO
Abundance Ratio in the Cosmic-Ray
Irradiated Clouds Associated with
Supernova Remnant RCW 103

Inoue EA Total Power 3

03:11:52 04:33:49 2024.1.01536.S Coma172_a_06_7M The COCOA survey: CO in Coma
with the ACA

Zabel OTHER 7-m 6

2025-04-15
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

18:05:57 18:50:30 2024.1.01380.S NGC1427A_a_06_TP Resolving the mystery of the "missing"
molecular gas in the actively stripped
Fornax cluster dwarf galaxy NGC
1427A

Zabel OTHER Total Power 6

17:46:41 18:43:48 2024.1.00291.S MG0414+0_a_07_7M CO Excitation in the Brightest
Strongly-Lensed Quasars at High
Redshift

Riechers EU 7-m 7

16:58:49 18:05:54 2024.1.01380.S NGC1427A_a_06_TP Resolving the mystery of the "missing"
molecular gas in the actively stripped
Fornax cluster dwarf galaxy NGC
1427A

Zabel OTHER Total Power 6

16:23:44 17:42:23 2024.1.00498.S J0202_a_05_7M The Nature of Early Starburst Activity:
A Survey of Cosmic Fluorine at
Redshifts 2-5

Riechers EU 7-m 5

14:40:36 15:50:28 2024.1.01396.S PJ0209_a_07_TM1 Resolving gassy variations in the low-
to-high J CO lines in lensed starbursts
at cosmic noon

Harrington CL 12-m 7

13:22:42 14:50:12 2024.1.00043.S helms51x_a_09_7M A Comprehensive [CII] Survey of
Herschel-Selected Starbursts at z=1-2

Riechers EU 7-m 9

12:45:10 14:28:24 2024.1.01771.S GLASS_z1_a_08_TM1 A deep look into the physics of the
interstellar medium 360 Myr after the
Big Bang

Castellano EU 12-m 8

11:12:37 12:32:38 2023.1.00360.L G18.89-0_a_07_TP UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA Total Power 7

10:59:10 12:10:42 2024.1.00373.S G030.844_a_03_TM1 Tracing the core mass growth in
filaments

Xu EA 12-m 3

10:21:09 11:01:22 2024.1.01129.S AGAL030._a_06_TP Statistical Study of Cores at the Onset
of High-mass Star Formation

Morii EA Total Power 6

10:17:06 11:36:02 2024.1.01179.S Field_4_a_06_7M A Complete View of Low Metallicity
Star Forming Complexes in the Local
Group Dwarf NGC 6822

Chown NA 7-m 6

10:01:24 10:59:04 2024.1.00373.S G028.273_a_03_TM1 Tracing the core mass growth in
filaments

Xu EA 12-m 3

09:10:58 10:21:04 2024.1.01129.S AGAL030._a_06_TP Statistical Study of Cores at the Onset
of High-mass Star Formation

Morii EA Total Power 6

09:04:19 10:01:18 2024.1.00373.S G028.273_a_03_TM1 Tracing the core mass growth in
filaments

Xu EA 12-m 3

08:55:25 10:13:49 2024.1.01179.S Field_4_a_06_7M A Complete View of Low Metallicity
Star Forming

Chown NA 7-m 6



Complexes in the Local Group Dwarf
NGC 6822

07:51:17 09:03:19 2024.1.00373.S G350.507_a_03_TM1 Tracing the core mass growth in
filaments

Xu EA 12-m 3

07:47:58 08:58:05 2024.1.01129.S AGAL030._a_06_TP Statistical Study of Cores at the Onset
of High-mass Star Formation

Morii EA Total Power 6

07:32:59 08:54:44 2024.1.01179.S Field_4_a_06_7M A Complete View of Low Metallicity
Star Forming Complexes in the Local
Group Dwarf NGC 6822

Chown NA 7-m 6

06:41:25 07:51:12 2024.1.00373.S G024.524_a_03_TM1 Tracing the core mass growth in
filaments

Xu EA 12-m 3

06:40:03 07:47:23 2024.1.01129.S AGAL006._a_06_TP Statistical Study of Cores at the Onset
of High-mass Star Formation

Morii EA Total Power 6

06:10:45 07:32:11 2024.1.01129.S AGAL006._a_06_7M Statistical Study of Cores at the Onset
of High-mass Star Formation

Morii EA 7-m 6

05:31:42 06:39:18 2024.1.01129.S AGAL006._a_06_TP Statistical Study of Cores at the Onset
of High-mass Star Formation

Morii EA Total Power 6

05:23:50 06:38:41 2024.1.00373.S G332.954_a_03_TM1 Tracing the core mass growth in
filaments

Xu EA 12-m 3

04:12:32 06:10:39 2024.1.01015.S AMISS.10_b_07_7M Revealing Exotic Gas to Dust Ratios
in Quiescent Galaxies

Keenan EU 7-m 7

04:06:19 05:16:46 2023.1.00026.S NGC4330_a_06_TM1 Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA 12-m 6

03:06:01 04:04:58 2023.1.00026.S NGC4405_a_06_TM1 Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA 12-m 6

02:59:58 04:11:29 2024.1.00291.S B1359+15_a_07_7M CO Excitation in the Brightest
Strongly-Lensed Quasars at High
Redshift

Riechers EU 7-m 7

02:01:07 03:05:50 2023.1.00026.S NGC4394_a_06_TM1 Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA 12-m 6

01:32:54 02:56:22 2024.1.01536.S Coma172_a_06_7M The COCOA survey: CO in Coma
with the ACA

Zabel OTHER 7-m 6

00:12:47 01:20:03 2024.1.00795.S COS-z12-_d_06_TM1 A search for [OIII] 88um in ultra-bright
z~12 candidate galaxies

Casey NA 12-m 6

2025-04-14
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:46:09 01:17:43 2024.1.01304.S 1-N166_cn_06_7M A comprehensive molecular gas study
in the CO Arc region in the Large
Magellanic Cloud

Yamada EA 7-m 6

22:40:46 23:58:10 2024.1.01511.S W0533-34_a_06_TM1 Cool Neutral Gas Outflows in High-z
Hot DOGs

Butler EU 12-m 6

22:31:50 23:45:56 2024.1.00595.S HD_45184_a_06_7M Measuring the millimetre emission for
a sample of spatially resolved debris
discs

Marshall EA 7-m 6

21:11:26 22:29:20 2024.1.00970.S L1544_a_01_7M Mapping the Spatial Distribution of
Complex Molecules in L1544 with
ALMA Band 1

Scibelli NA 7-m 1

19:53:42 21:11:22 2024.1.00970.S L1544_a_01_7M Mapping the Spatial Distribution of
Complex Molecules in L1544 with
ALMA Band 1

Scibelli NA 7-m 1

19:42:33 20:47:15 2024.1.01774.S IRAS_041_a_06_TM2 Measuring the Bulk Properties of a 3
Myr Transiting Exoplanet and its
Original Protoplanetary Disk

Feinstein NA 12-m 6

18:23:37 19:44:12 2024.1.01380.S NGC1427A_a_06_7M Resolving the mystery of the "missing"
molecular gas in the actively stripped
Fornax cluster dwarf galaxy NGC
1427A

Zabel OTHER 7-m 6


